
LOT 2 BLOCK A HOLLINGSWORTH ESTA

890-1139, WD 1068-1079,

COOK DONALD W JR/COOK DIANNA L
138 SW BRIGHTON CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-6S-16-04059-202

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34616.020 1.00/

03/11/2022 MLU

06/22/2015 DF 0.82 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
4

234,628
6,486
15,000

256,114
83,868

172,246
HX HB VX 55,722

116,524
256,114

0

259,010

1068/1079 11/30/2005 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK REAL ESTATE INVE

DONALD AND DIANNA C
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23960 SFR 594 12/14/2005

2007HX Base Yr

138 SW BRIGHTON CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,426 106.6030 119.40 289,664 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2212

BAS 2,212 100 2,212 213,932

FOP 354 30 106 10,251

FOP 360 30 108 10,445

2,926 2,426 234,628

BAS= W17 FOP= W43 S9 E11  R3 U3  E8  D3 R3  E18 N9$ S9 W18
L3 U3  W8  D3 L3  W11 S19 FOP= S20 E31 N12 W8 S4 W15 N1  U2
L2  N6  R2 U2  N1 W8$ E8 S1  D2 L2  S6  R2 D2  S1 E15 N4 E8
S13 E12 N2 E17 N13 E3 N17 W3 N17$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,658.00 UT 1.65 1.65 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,386

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,800

6,486

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


